
  

2023-2024 PLD Choral Program Schedule 
This schedule includes general FCPS dates, choral events & rehearsals, booster meetings, and fundraisers. 

 

Event Date/Location Time Participating Ensemble 
First Day of Classes Wednesday, August 16   
FUNDRAISERS: Pick-a-Date 
Calendar Fundraiser &   
Sponsorship Fundraiser  

August 18-31 
 

 All choirs 

*Chamber Choir Retreat Saturday, August 26 
PLD Choir Room 

10:00 AM-
3:00 PM 

Chamber Choir 

*Concert Choir Retreat & 
Leadership Workshop 

Tuesday, August 29 
PLD Choir Room 

3:45-5:15PM Concert Choir members & 
Leadership Team 

Chorus Parent Meeting Tuesday, August 29 
PLD Choir Room 

6:00PM All choir families & Chorus 
Boosters 

*Attire Fittings August/September 
PLD Choir Room 

3:30-6:00PM All choirs 

Labor Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, September 4   
UK Bluegrass Choral Festival 
Honor Choir 

September 8/9 4PM-9PM 
9AM-6PM 

Director nominated students 

*UK Bluegrass Choral Festival September 9 9AM-6PM All 9th grade choristers and any 
others interested 

*EKU Choir Day Thurs., September 21 8:30AM-8PM Chamber Choir  
*Football Homecoming Game Sing Friday, September 22 

PLD Stadium 
6:40PM All choirs 

*Fall Concert Tuesday, September 26 
PLD Auditorium 

7:00PM All choirs 

DISNEY TRIP September 29-Oct.4  Registered students 
M2 Voice Lessons begin Week of October 9  Registered students 
FALL BREAK October 2-6   
KJHC 9th Grade All-State Audition 
Recordings 

October TBD In class OR 
3:45-5:45PM 

9th grade auditionees 

*All-State Help Clinic October 11 
PLD Choir Room 

3:30-5:00PM 10th-12th grade auditionees 

*In House All-State Auditions Wed., October 18 
PLD Choir Room  

4:30-5:30PM 10th-12th grade auditionees 

*District All-State Auditions Thurs., November 2 
LCA 

TBD 10th-12th grade auditionees 

Election Day – NO SCHOOL Tuesday, November 7   
*Tri-M Inductions? November TBD 6:00PM All Tri-M members 
Chorus Booster Meeting Tuesday, November 14 6:00PM Board & parents 
Youth in Harmony Saturday, Nov 18 

Location: Crestwood 
9:30 AM-4PM Registered students 

Thanksgiving BREAK November 22–24   
*Mandatory Combined Rehearsal Wed., November 29 

PLD Choir Room 
3:30-5:00PM All choirs 

 
*Winter Concert with Beaumont 
MS 

December 4 
Location: TBD 

7:00PM All choirs  

*Winter School Tour Friday, December 8 10AM-3PM Chamber Choir 
*The Kentuckians Chorus Holiday 
Concert 

Saturday, December 9 
Location: Crestwood 
Christian Church 

7:30 PM Chamber Choir 

*Leestown Winter Concert Wed., December 13 
Location: Leestown MS 

6:30 PM Chamber & Concert Choir 



  

*Southern Lights Holiday 
Performance 

Saturday, December 16 
Location: Kentucky 
Horse Park 

5:30-9:00 PM Chamber Choir 

WINTER BREAK December 20-Jan. 3   
Classes Resume Thursday, January 4   
FUNDRAISER: Old Kentucky 
Chocolate Fundraiser 

January 8-31  All choirs 
 

All-State Rehearsal Clinic Saturday, Jan. 13 
Location: LCA 

9:00AM-
1:00PM 

10th-12th grade All-Staters 

MLK Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 15   
*UK Male Chorus Day Saturday, Jan. 20 

Singletary Center 
9:00AM-
5:00PM 

Chamber & Concert Tenors & 
Basses 

UofL Honor Choir Sun.-Mon., Jan. 22-23 
UofL School of Music 

All day Director nominated students 

Valentine Gram Assembly Thursday, February 1 3:15-4:30 PM Leadership Team & choir 
student volunteers 

Chorus Booster Meeting Tuesday, February 6 6:00PM Board & parents 
KMEA Conference/All-State 
Choruses 

February 7-9 
Louisville 

 10th-12th gr. All-State students 

FUNDRAISER: Valentine Grams 
Fundraiser 

February 5-6, 12-13 
Delivery February 14 

During 3rd 
block 

 

M2 Voice lessons begin Week of February 12   
*UofL Chamber Choir Festival Friday, February 16 

UofL School of Music 
TBD Chamber Choir 

Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, February 19   
Solo & Ensemble Sat., February TBD 

LCA 
TBD Interested students/M2 students 

*District Assessment Rehearsal Monday, March 4 
PLD Choir Room  

3:30-5:00 PM Chamber & Concert Choirs 

*Pre-Assessment Concert Tuesday, March 5 
Location: TBD 

7:00 PM Chamber & Concert Choirs 

*District Choral Assessment March 11-12 
Location: First Pres. 
Church, Lex 

TBD Chamber & Concert Choirs 

NO SCHOOL/Possible Snow Makeup Friday, March 15   
SPRING BREAK April 1-5   
NO SCHOOL/Teacher Work Day Monday, April 8   
*Choral Invitational (Elementary) Thursday, April 11 1:00-5:00 PM All choirs 
*Senior Send Off Auditions Wednesday, April 24 3:30-5:30PM Senior Choir members 
Chorus Booster Meeting Tuesday, April 30 6:00PM Board & parents 
*Awards Ceremony & Senior Send-
off  

Tuesday, May 7 
PLD Auditorium 

7:00PM All choirs 

*Mandatory Combined Rehearsal Wednesday, May 15 
PLD Choir Room 

3:30-5:00PM Chamber & Concert Choirs 

*Picnic on the Dawgwood  Friday, May 17 
PLD Gymnasium 

7:00PM All choirs, band, orchestra 

Election Day – NO SCHOOL Tuesday, May 21   
M2 Voice Recital Tuesday, May 21 6:00-7:00 PM M2 voice students 
Last Day of Classes (TENTATIVE) Wednesday, May 29   
*Graduation TBD 

Rupp Arena 
TBD Chamber Choir & Concert 

Choir Seniors 
 
*Designates mandatory, graded events for ensemble(s) listed. 
*For conflicts, please complete the Absence Request Form at pldchoir.org and speak to Mrs. Marsh at 
least two weeks prior to the event. 


